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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Zurfluh Ben (2009) 10.00

+ Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 10.00

 
1 Winistörfer Eric (2008) 10.00

+ Kunz Mario (2008) 10.00

 
1 Stucki Marcel (2008) 10.00

+ Wicki Stefan (2009) 10.00

1 Schwarz Stefan (2008) 10.00
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 10.00

1 Schärz Adrian (2008) 10.00
+ Maurer Sam (2009) 10.00

1 Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00
+ Scheuner Karl (2009) 10.00

1 Minder Lukas (2008) 10.00
+ Rölli Michael (2008) 10.00

1 a Hirschi Marco (2009) 10.00
+ Müller Roman (2009) 10.00

1 b Haldemann Philipp (2009) 10.00
+ Zeller Ianis (2008) 10.00

1 c Häfliger Nicola (2008) 10.00
+ Vogel Nando (2008) 10.00

1 a Götschi Nik (2009) 10.00
+ Jenzer Louis (2009) 10.00

1 b Gasser Janosch (2008) 10.00
+ Pedroni Marco (2008) 10.00

1 Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
+ Hess Cyril (2008) 10.00

1 a Fankhauser Tim (2008) 10.00
+ Stöckli Mattia (2008) 10.00

1 b Ettlin Noel (2009) 10.00
+ Schärer Niklas (2009) 10.00

1 Burren Lorin (2008) 10.00
+ Klossner Simon (2008) 10.00

1 Berger Fabian (2008) 10.00
+ Grass Paxton (2008) 10.00

1 a Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 9.75

1 b Scheuner Adrian (2009) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 9.75

1 Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75
+ Zürcher Pascal (2008) 9.75

1 Rüegg Christian (2008) 9.75
+ Sommer Mael (2008) 9.75

1 Niederberger Erik (2009) 9.75
+ Fiechter Samuel (2009) 9.75

1 Gerber Mathias (2008) 9.75
+ Eymann Alex (2008) 9.75

1 Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 9.75
+ Gerber David (2008) 9.75

1 Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.00
- Schumacher Raphael (2008) 9.00

1 Steiner Nico (2009) 9.00
- Mathys Sebastian (2009) 9.00

1 a Schumacher Raphael (2008) 9.00
- Zurbuchen Simon (2008) 9.00

1 b Schmid Jonas (2009) 9.00
- Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 9.00

1 Schenk Levin (2008) 9.00
- Beetschen Oliver (2008) 9.00

1 Mathys Sebastian (2009) 9.00
- Steiner Nico (2009) 9.00

1 Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.00
- Eggimann Mattias (2009) 9.00

1 a Häni Lars (2009) 9.00
- Schürch Jonas (2009) 9.00

1 b Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.00
- Friedli Simon (2009) 9.00

1 Friedli Simon (2009) 9.00
- Gerber Lukas (2009) 9.00

1 Eggimann Mattias (2009) 9.00
- Karlen Fabio (2009) 9.00

1 Beetschen Oliver (2008) 9.00
- Schenk Levin (2008) 9.00

1 Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.75
- Egger Pius (2008) 8.75

1 a Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75
- Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75

1 b Schwarzentrub Robin (2009) 8.75
- Schmid Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 Schürch Jonas (2009) 8.75
- Häni Lars (2009) 8.75

1 König Manuel (2008) 8.75
- Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.75

1 Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.75
- König Manuel (2008) 8.75

1 a Egger Pius (2008) 8.75
- Tschan Mirco (2008) 8.75

1 b Burkhalter Sven (2008) 8.75
- Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75

1 Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.75
o Schwarz Stefan (2008) 8.75

1 a Sommer Mael (2008) 8.75
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.75

1 b Scheuner Karl (2009) 8.75
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.75

1 c Schärer Niklas (2009) 8.75
o Ettlin Noel (2009) 8.75

1 Zürcher Pascal (2008) 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

1 Zeller Ianis (2008) 8.50
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Mathias (2009) 8.50
o Scheuner Adrian (2009) 8.50

1 Wicki Stefan (2009) 8.50
o Stucki Marcel (2008) 8.50

1 Vogel Nando (2008) 8.50
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50

1 Stöckli Mattia (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Sommer Mischa (2008) 8.50
o Fankhauser Tim (2008) 8.50

1 Rölli Michael (2008) 8.50
o Minder Lukas (2008) 8.50

1 Pedroni Marco (2008) 8.50
o Gasser Janosch (2008) 8.50

1 Müller Roman (2009) 8.50
o Hirschi Marco (2009) 8.50

1 Maurer Sam (2009) 8.50
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Kunz Mario (2008) 8.50
o Winistörfer Eric (2008) 8.50

1 Klossner Simon (2008) 8.50
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

1 Jenzer Louis (2009) 8.50
o Götschi Nik (2009) 8.50

1 Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

1 Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
o Berger Fabian (2008) 8.50

1 a Gilgen Fabrice (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

1 b Gerber David (2008) 8.50
o Elsasser Nikolaj (2009) 8.50
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1 Fiechter Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

1 a Eymann Alex (2008) 8.50
o Gerber Mathias (2008) 8.50

1 b Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Zürcher Luca (2010) 10.00

+ Peter Silvan (2010) 10.00

 
1 Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 10.00

+ Blaser Sven (2011) 10.00

 
1 Sutter Julian (2010) 10.00

+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 10.00

1 Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 10.00
+ Wyss Damiano (2010) 10.00

1 Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 10.00
+ Häusler Janick (2010) 10.00

1 a Burren Joel (2011) 10.00
+ Götschi Jan (2011) 10.00

1 b Burkhalter Steve (2011) 10.00
+ Vögtlin Simon (2011) 10.00

1 Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 9.75
+ Flükiger Sascha (2010) 9.75

1 Stucki Thomas (2010) 9.75
+ Tschan Yannick (2010) 9.75

1 Schenk Silas (2010) 9.75
+ Ingold Céderic (2010) 9.75

1 Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 9.75
+ Schumacher Andi (2011) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Lars (2010) 9.75
+ Unternährer Armando (2010) 9.75

1 Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 9.75
+ Santschi Lucio (2010) 9.75

1 Sommer Jan (2010) 9.00
- Berger Lorenz (2010) 9.00

1 Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.00
- Krummen Lukas (2010) 9.00

1 Krummen Lukas (2010) 9.00
- Scheuner Tim (2010) 9.00

1 Gafner Leon (2010) 9.00
- Gerber Ben (2010) 9.00

1 Berger Lorenz (2010) 9.00
- Sommer Jan (2010) 9.00

1 Gerber Ben (2010) 8.75
- Gafner Leon (2010) 8.75

1 Tschan Yannick (2010) 8.75
o Stucki Thomas (2010) 8.75

1 Ingold Céderic (2010) 8.75
o Schenk Silas (2010) 8.75

1 Wyss Damiano (2010) 8.50
o Schwarzenbach Jan (2010) 8.50

1 a Vögtlin Simon (2011) 8.50
o Burkhalter Steve (2011) 8.50

1 b Unternährer Armando (2010) 8.50
o Fankhauser Lars (2010) 8.50

1 Schumacher Andi (2011) 8.50
o Rüegsegger Roger (2011) 8.50

1 a Schaar Emilian (2010) 8.50
o Sutter Julian (2010) 8.50

1 b Santschi Lucio (2010) 8.50
o Burkhalter Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 Peter Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Zürcher Luca (2010) 8.50

1 Häusler Janick (2010) 8.50
o Ducommun Ben Louis (2010) 8.50

1 Götschi Jan (2011) 8.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

1 Flükiger Sascha (2010) 8.50
o Zurflüh Kilian (2011) 8.50

1 Blaser Sven (2011) 8.50
o Wüthrich Adrian (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 10.00

+ Kämpf Thomas (2004) 10.00

 
1 Wälti Lars (2005) 10.00

+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00

 
1 Stucki Simon (2005) 10.00

+ Steinmann Robin (2005) 10.00

1 Scheuner David (2005) 10.00
+ Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 10.00

1 Rüegg Julian (2004) 10.00
+ Ramseier Hannes (2005) 10.00

1 a Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 10.00
+ Rentsch Florian (2005) 10.00

1 b Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Florian (2004) 10.00

1 Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 10.00
+ Schmutz Stefan (2004) 10.00

1 Lüthi Simon (2004) 10.00
+ Sutter Samuel (2005) 10.00

1 Knutti Stefan (2005) 10.00
+ Sommer Nicolas (2005) 10.00

1 Imboden Lorenz (2004) 10.00
+ Hänni Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 Hirschi Niklas (2004) 10.00
+ Niederberger Tobias (2004) 10.00

1 Francioni Patricio (2005) 10.00
+ Amann Marcel (2004) 10.00

1 Wüthrich Christian (2005) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 9.75

1 Stucki Patrick (2005) 9.75
+ Rosati Marvin (2005) 9.75

1 Pfister Mischa (2005) 9.75
+ Moser Roger (2005) 9.75

1 Moser Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Kulmer Nick (2004) 9.75

1 Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
+ Blatter Matthias (2004) 9.75

1 Flury Nils (2005) 9.75
+ Lehmann Fabian (2005) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 9.75
+ Zryd Teo (2004) 9.75

1 Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 9.75
+ Meier Denis (2005) 9.75

1 Bachmann Samuel (2004) 9.75
+ Häni Adrian (2005) 9.75

1 a Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00
- Egli Kilian (2004) 9.00

1 b Walther Adrian (2004) 9.00
- Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.00

1 a Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.00
- Strub Claudio (2005) 9.00

1 b Strub Claudio (2005) 9.00
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 9.00

1 a Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.00
- Walther Adrian (2004) 9.00

1 b Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.00
- Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.00

1 Leuenberger Nicola (2005) 9.00
- Neuenschwander Noel (2005) 9.00

1 Hiltbrunner Fabio (2005) 9.00
- Imboden Lorenz (2004) 9.00

1 Egli Kilian (2004) 9.00
- Wüthrich Jonas (2005) 9.00

1 Schafroth Dario (2004) 8.75
- Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.75

1 Luder Marco (2004) 8.75
- Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.75

1 Huggler Jannick (2005) 8.75
- 8.75

1 Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.75
- Schafroth Dario (2004) 8.75

1 Sutter Samuel (2005) 8.75
o Lüthi Simon (2004) 8.75

1 Rentsch Florian (2005) 8.75
o Röthlisberger Sandro (2005) 8.75

1 Blatter Matthias (2004) 8.75
o Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.75

1 Zryd Teo (2004) 8.50
o Fankhauser Patrick (2004) 8.50
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1 a Steinmann Robin (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Simon (2005) 8.50

1 b Sommer Nicolas (2005) 8.50
o Knutti Stefan (2005) 8.50

1 Schmutz Stefan (2004) 8.50
o Rindlisbacher Marco (2004) 8.50

1 Rosati Marvin (2005) 8.50
o Stucki Patrick (2005) 8.50

1 Röthlisberger Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Scheuner David (2005) 8.50

1 Ramseier Hannes (2005) 8.50
o Rüegg Julian (2004) 8.50

1 a Nussbaum Florian (2004) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 b Niederberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Hirschi Niklas (2004) 8.50

1 Moser Roger (2005) 8.50
o Pfister Mischa (2005) 8.50

1 Meier Denis (2005) 8.50
o Di Rosa Eliki (2005) 8.50

1 Lehmann Fabian (2005) 8.50
o Flury Nils (2005) 8.50

1 Kulmer Nick (2004) 8.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

1 Kämpf Thomas (2004) 8.50
o Wüthrich Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Hänni Tobias (2004) 8.50
o Imboden Lorenz (2004) 8.50

1 Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Bachmann Samuel (2004) 8.50

1 Fankhauser Raphael (2005) 8.50
o Wüthrich Christian (2005) 8.50

1 Amann Marcel (2004) 8.50
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Widmer Simon (2006) 10.00

+ Hodel Nico (2006) 10.00

 
1 Unternährer Diego (2006) 10.00

+ Zimmermann Joel (2007) 10.00

 
1 Steffen Lunik (2006) 10.00

+ Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 10.00

1 Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 10.00
+ Batzli Daniel (2007) 10.00

1 Müller Janick (2006) 10.00
+ Schüpbach Mika (2006) 10.00

1 a Luder Joel (2006) 10.00
+ Käch Tim (2007) 10.00

1 b Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 10.00
+ Wenger Yann (2006) 10.00

1 c Kuhn Silvan (2006) 10.00
+ Bigler Jayden (2007) 10.00

1 Jordi Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Lepori Mike (2006) 10.00

1 Imboden Leonardo (2006) 10.00
+ Brunner Dominik (2006) 10.00

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 10.00
+ von Rotz Raphael (2007) 10.00

1 a Bürki Adrian (2006) 10.00
+ Tschumi Mathias (2006) 10.00

1 b Bossert Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Haas Fabian (2006) 10.00

1 Ani John (2006) 10.00
+ Maurer Quentin (2006) 10.00

1 Zürcher Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Gerber Andi (2007) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 9.75
+ Schmid Nathan (2007) 9.75

1 Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 9.75
+ Huggler Etienne (2007) 9.75

1 Roos Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 9.75

1 a Michel Gabriel (2006) 9.75
+ Häni Michael (2007) 9.75

1 b Kunz Kilian (2007) 9.75
+ Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 9.75

1 c Künsch Michael (2006) 9.75
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75

1 d Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.75
+ Scheidegger Christian (2006) 9.75

1 a Heyden Benjamin (2007) 9.75
+ Gerber Adrian (2006) 9.75

1 b Hebeisen Michael (2007) 9.75
+ Gerber Dario (2007) 9.75

1 a Galli Silvan (2007) 9.75
+ Tschan Roman (2006) 9.75

1 b Francioni Ramiro (2007) 9.75
+ Häfliger Tino (2007) 9.75

1 Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Damian (2007) 9.75

1 Eymann Flurin (2006) 9.75
+ Brunner Julian (2007) 9.75

1 Berger Loris (2006) 9.75
+ Stucki Alexander (2007) 9.75

1 Minder Kilian (2007) 9.00
- Maillat Luc (2006) 9.00

1 Maillat Luc (2006) 9.00
- Minder Kilian (2007) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75
- Schär Ari (2007) 8.75

1 Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75
- Blatter Joel (2006) 8.75

1 Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.75
- Lanz Dominic (2007) 8.75

1 Schumacher Daniel (2007) 8.75
- Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75

1 a Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.75
- Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.75

1 b Scheuner Benjamin (2006) 8.75
- Schibler Valentin (2006) 8.75

1 Schär Ari (2007) 8.75
- Wüthrich Thomas (2007) 8.75

1 Lanz Dominic (2007) 8.75
- Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Jonas (2007) 8.75
- Schumacher Daniel (2007) 8.75

1 Blatter Joel (2006) 8.75
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

1 a Gerber Dario (2007) 8.75
o Hebeisen Michael (2007) 8.75

1 b Gerber Andi (2007) 8.75
o Zürcher Florian (2007) 8.75

1 Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50
o Unternährer Diego (2006) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Damian (2007) 8.50
o Felber Tom Daniel (2006) 8.50

1 a Wenger Yann (2006) 8.50
o Kupferschmid Lars (2007) 8.50

1 b von Rotz Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 a Tschumi Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Bürki Adrian (2006) 8.50

1 b Tschan Roman (2006) 8.50
o Galli Silvan (2007) 8.50

1 Stucki Alexander (2007) 8.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

1 Schüpbach Mika (2006) 8.50
o Müller Janick (2006) 8.50

1 a Schmid Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Wüthrich Ueli (2007) 8.50

1 b Scheidegger Christian (2006) 8.50
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

1 a Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
o Ani John (2006) 8.50

1 b Maurer Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Künsch Michael (2006) 8.50

1 c Lepori Mike (2006) 8.50
o Jordi Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 Käch Tim (2007) 8.50
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

1 a Huggler Etienne (2007) 8.50
o Salzmann Jeremy (2007) 8.50

1 b Hodel Nico (2006) 8.50
o Widmer Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Häusermann Mathieu (2007) 8.50
o Roos Elias (2007) 8.50
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1 Häni Michael (2007) 8.50
o Michel Gabriel (2006) 8.50

1 a Häfliger Tino (2007) 8.50
o Francioni Ramiro (2007) 8.50

1 b Haas Fabian (2006) 8.50
o Bossert Simon (2006) 8.50

1 Gerber Adrian (2006) 8.50
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

1 Flück Ben-Luca (2007) 8.50
o Steffen Lunik (2006) 8.50

1 a Brunner Julian (2007) 8.50
o Eymann Flurin (2006) 8.50

1 b Brunner Dominik (2006) 8.50
o Imboden Leonardo (2006) 8.50

1 c Brucker Carlo (2007) 8.50
o Schär Ari (2007) 8.50

1 Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
o Kuhn Silvan (2006) 8.50

1 Batzli Daniel (2007) 8.50
o Röthlisberger Fabio (2007) 8.50

1 Aeschlimann Remo (2007) 8.50
o Kunz Kilian (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2001-2003
1 Uebersax Mike (2003) 10.00

+ Bürli Daniel (2003) 10.00

 
1 Sommer Martin (2001) 10.00

+ Jakob Lukas (2001) 10.00

 
1 Rossier André (2003) 10.00

+ Anneler Etienne (2003) 10.00

1 Ramseier Niklas (2002) 10.00
+ Jakob Robin (2003) 10.00

1 Müller Dani (2003) 10.00
+ Hodel Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 Galli Sandro (2001) 10.00
+ Stucki Matthias (2002) 10.00

1 Zaugg Lars (2002) 9.75
+ Iseli Janis (2003) 9.75

1 Wüthrich Tim (2002) 9.75
+ Zryd Luca (2002) 9.75

1 Widmer Christian (2002) 9.75
+ Zimmermann David (2003) 9.75

1 Schürch Florian (2003) 9.75
+ Berger Philipp (2003) 9.75

1 Ruch Dominik (2003) 9.75
+ Frutiger Samuel (2003) 9.75

1 Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 9.75
+ Imboden Levin (2003) 9.75

1 Gerber Theo (2003) 9.75
+ Brawand Christoph (2003) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Yan (2003) 9.75
+ Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 9.75

1 Aregger Fabian (2001) 9.75
+ Mettler Fabio (2002) 9.75

1 Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 9.00
- Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 9.00

1 Staub Severin (2002) 9.00
- Wüthrich Severin (2002) 9.00

1 Leuenberger Lukas (2001) 9.00
- Tschumi Lukas (2001) * 9.00

1 Hodel Dominik (2001) 9.00
- Gasser Fabian (2001) 9.00

1 Gasser Fabian (2001) 9.00
- Hodel Dominik (2001) 9.00

1 Wüthrich Severin (2002) 8.75
- Staub Severin (2002) 8.75

1 Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75
- Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.75

1 Kämpf Nicolas (2002) 8.75
- Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.75

1 Zryd Luca (2002) 8.50
o Wüthrich Tim (2002) 8.50

1 Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50
o Widmer Christian (2002) 8.50

1 Stucki Matthias (2002) 8.50
o Galli Sandro (2001) 8.50

1 Rohrbach Ivan (2003) 8.50
o Fankhauser Yan (2003) 8.50

1 Mettler Fabio (2002) 8.50
o Aregger Fabian (2001) 8.50

1 Kobel Yves (2003) 8.50
o Müller Dani (2003) 8.50

1 a Jakob Robin (2003) 8.50
o Ramseier Niklas (2002) 8.50

1 b Jakob Lukas (2001) 8.50
o Sommer Martin (2001) 8.50

1 c Iseli Janis (2003) 8.50
o Zaugg Lars (2002) 8.50

1 d Imboden Levin (2003) 8.50
o Hiltbrunner Remo (2003) 8.50

1 Hodel Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Müller Dani (2003) 8.50

1 Frutiger Samuel (2003) 8.50
o Ruch Dominik (2003) 8.50

1 Bürli Daniel (2003) 8.50
o Uebersax Mike (2003) 8.50

1 Brawand Christoph (2003) 8.50
o Gerber Theo (2003) 8.50

1 Berger Philipp (2003) 8.50
o Schürch Florian (2003) 8.50

1 Anneler Etienne (2003) 8.50
o Rossier André (2003) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


